Ipe / Brazilian Walnut / Lapacho
Cumaru / Brazilian Teak
Brazilian Redwood / Paraju
Angelim Pedra

Red Mahogany

Brazilian Cherry / Jatoba
Santos Mahogany / Bocote / Cabreuva
Hickory / Pecan / Satinwood
Rosewood

African Padauk

Kempas

Sapele / Sapelli

Hard Maple / Sugar Maple
Australian Cypress

Woven Bamboo

White Oak

Ash (White)

American Beech

Red Oak (Northern)

Yellow Birch

Heart Pine

Carbonized Bamboo

Teak

3884
3540
3190
3040
2697
2350
2200
1820
1780
1725
1710
1510
1450
1375
1360
1360
1320
1300
1290
1250
1225
1180
1000

The True Measure of Wood:
Janka Hardwood Scale

This scale is the worldwide standard for gauging the
ability of various species of wood to endure normal
wear and tear. The scale measures the force required
to embed a .444 inch steel ball to a depth of half

the ball’s diameter into the wood. If you purchase
hardwoods from a retailer that does not utilize

the universally-accepted Janka Hardwood Scale to
rank their products, you are running a great risk of
installing inferior hardwood flooring.



